SPECIFICATIONS
Box qty
1,000 with
adhesive closure
Roll detail
4 x rolls of 250
Size
165 x 20mm
Print area
65 x 20mm
Reg mark
4mm on
perforation
Presentation
Inside wound,
strap leading
Core size
25mm
Outer diameter
100mm
ORDER CODE BM3017
White
BM3017-Y
Yellow
BM3017-R
Red
BM3017-B
Blue
BM3017-O
Orange
BM3017-G
Green
BM3017-P
Purple
Alternative colours
and black bar
configuration
available on request.
A more cost-effective, paediatric printable wristband solution - highly
resistant, comfortable and self-sealing with additional security measures.
The ECOBAND-INFANT range of hospital wristband features a unique
self-adhesive fastening system which uses its own patent protected, tamper-evident,
self-sealing tab.
Highly durable and comfortable, this paediatric hospital bracelet, available in an assortment of colours (available by request in other
colours), offers high quality printing of text, barcodes and images without the requirement for expensive ribbon or inks.
Once printed the bracelet is completely resistant to water, soaps, alcohol and all common
chemicals used in hospital wards, theatres and laboratories to reduce the threat of
patient infections.
Baby/Infant Wristbands
ECOBAND-INFANT
self-sealing economy paediatric
printable hospital wristbands
For more information visit brenmoor.com or email info@brenmoor.com
The INFA-ECO20 is a good option for those requiring a shorter, slimmer profile from one of
the low-cost ECOBAND-INFANT range of self-adhesive, paediatric printable hospital
wristbands. Secured with a tamper-evident, self-adhesive fastening system, this low-cost
solution is ideal for use on hospital wards, theatre and for outpatient clinics.
All BRENMOOR patient identification products are designed for use with Zebra, Toshiba TEC, Citizen, TSC, Maxatech,
Intermec, Brother, GoDEX and Avery printer models and will accept GS1 standard barcode formats.
• Low cost, low profile wristband solution
• Slim format economic self-sealing bracelet
• Ideal for short term patient stays / day clinics
• Patent protected tamper-evident fastening
• Economic shorter, slimmer profile
• Requires no expensive inks or ribbons
• Resistant to water, soaps, alcohol & chemicals
• Select range of colours (other options available)
INFA-ECO20
shorter, slim, low cost, self-sealing
childrens hospital wristbands
DIMENSIONS
DESIGNED & MANUFACTURED IN THE UK
DIMENSIONS
20m
m
165mm
* life cycle estimated upon normal hospital conditions